
Ik Seven room
Jlodern House
$3,200.

A fine seven-roo- m, modern
house located in the best resi-

dence district in Alliance, on
Laramie avenue. This house
has a good hot-ai- r furnace,
electric lighted throughout,
bath room, lavatory, etc. A
good steel ranged connected
with the ho't-Vat-er system,
goes with the house. Dumb
waiter to basement, good elec-

tric lighted barn, laundry, etc.
This will not last get in now
and see it.

Nebraska
Land Co.

'J. C. McCorkle, Mgr.
Lloyd C. Thomas, Sec'y.
Phone 281-Allia- ncco Natl. Bank Blk.

Try My Flour
and you won't have any more
worry about your bread.

My brands of Ai and Cow are
not excelled anywhere in this
Country, and ladies who have
used them are my best adver- -

Users. '

Plwiw No. 71 Res. PhoM Nt. 95

J. ROWAN
THE FLOUR AND FEED MAN

KALDAL BROTHERS

Contractors,
Builders

AND

Brick Manufacturers ,

ALLIANCE, NEB.

G. W. ZOBEL
DRAY

Office at Geo. Darling's Store
Phone 139.

Residence Phone 570.

GEO. W. ZOBEL.

H. NELSON,
Painting, Paper Hanging

and Kalsomining

Phone 641 Alliance,
Nebr.

When you plan your home
remember the importance of

Good Plumbing
1 do sanitary work and guar-

antee it.
I install Standard bath room

fixtures.
Steam and Hot Water Heat-
ing with modern, up-to-da- te

'Ideal Boilers and American
Radiators right in my line.

FRED BRENNAN

Wm. James,
Exclusive
Dealer in

COAL &
... WOOD

'Phone Alliance,
'No. 5. Nebraska.

WILCOX & BROOME
LAW AND LAND ATTORNEYS.

Long experience in state and federal
courts and as Register and Receiver U. S.
Land Office is a guarantee for prompt and
efficient service.

Office in Land Office Untitling,
ALLIANCE. - . NEIJHASKA.

Notice of Tax Sale
Notice Is hereby given Hint the follow-

ing lands nnd lots In Bos Unite county,
Nehmakn. have taxpR unpaid tor the year
190T and previous years, and so iiilicli of
each tract or lot will bo Offered for sale
as shall be necessary to pay tax on the
whole tract or lot.

Snle will he held at the ofllce of the
county treasurer In Alliance from 9 a. in.
to 4 p. in. on the flrst Monday In No-
vember, year 1908.

Dated nt Alliance, Nebraska, this tlrat
da)- - of October. 1908.
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Nw .
8 ,.
Nw .

Ntt i

w
No ..

Desc
Nw .
W14.
EH .

S'4
NK
Ne
Nw
He
8w
Nw

no
nw

So
Pt SU Of

Pt
Pt mo

Pt w

No. 6 &
No. 12..

Desc.
S4 lie

so
Sw
S'fe HO...
N (.

jte'i
nwH ..

Sw noVi
nw'.i
nwU .,

Sw
SU no..,
S'4 11 w.,
8H w

se
EU
W4 ...
N't .....
No .,...,
Nw .....
aw
SV4
Ne
8w

sw.
so..

Se .,
W4 .
Se ..
Nw .
Se .,
Sw .

E4
NM. .
8w .
EV, .
Nw .
Nw .
KV, .
Nw, ,
No .,
Sit ,.
Nw .
Se ..
Ne ..
Sw ..

Desc.
Sa nw

sw . .

r-- ...
Ntnw ...
Ne
Nw ....

Desc.
No
Nw ....
Sw
S'.i

Desc.
Ne ..

Desc...
Ne ...

..
8w ...
Ne ...

..
...
...
...

Desc,
WH

.
Sw ...

Township 24. 43,

24, 43
Amt.

. 6 46.70
0
S

9
9

10.
If
13
13
15
15
15

e
17
18

Sec Amt.
... 4 $ 17.03

wW
rt.wH.25

sell
...23

so....
Tracts

De..

NV4

Detc.

Nt4

HaiiKO

LAKE PRECINCT,
Township lUillKO

Sto.

.....17

Township

Sec.

nw-

R

6
It
1.1

IB
15

17

22
HO

11 2S
Pt V4

25
ne

11 25

no

.....

8e

ne

110

no

7 13

.... 1,

no

1G

.... .1

.... 3
V4

.
... 8

so

... 4
.. 4
.. 5
.. 5
.. 6
.. T
.. 8
.. 8
.. 9
.. 9
..10
..11
. 15

..18

..19

Sec

EH
NH
NH

SH

SH

Nw

2.S5
2.81

11.77

1.9S

2.R5

4.60

4.70

2.02
2.70
2.01
2.03
2.03
2.03

6.22
4.18

4

t

6$
C

U
nw

se 10
14

no
nw 15

nw
sw

sw
21

ti w
sw 21

So

Se ....

Se
Se

80

8e se.

so

...

lr

1

Hange

Amt, Dos.
(No.

C.80

WRIGHT PRECINCT.
Township RaiiKe

iV4

....12

....12

....13

....13

....13

....13

....It

....14

Range

...3$

..15

..15

..IS

Township Range

.1irti

11H
Tir,

...15
SH r.H

2.S5

2.85

2.85
2.85

3.3)

3.40
3.40

4.70

35.3;
2.W

6.1S

2.71
3.72
1.4S
1.50

2.93

5.50
G.C8

2.90
2.90
l.M
1.60
&69
C.20

2.75

..19

nH

5 vi

2. S3

Desc. Amt.

Nw

10
25

23
..,.26
....26
....26
....27
....29

10.10
11.10

50.70

C.83
2.92
2.92
3.05
2.75
6.15
5.20
3.42
5.29
2.82
4.63
5.40
2.80
2.90
7.12
2.82
9.16
3.58
2.72

7.12

8.13
2.72
3.02

Sec
2.75
2,75
1.35

Sec.
2.73
5.33

1.51

2.8S

Sec.
3.5C

6.35
1.87
1.87
1.87
2.70
1.87
1.87
1.87
1.87
1.07

i..,. 1.Ul'CIU. ".1

Pt no nw 3...
Pt no nw 3...
Pt nl4 nw 3..

Dose.
s

. BW .
S',4 ww

so ....
No nw.
8w
S
Sh no

ne ....
Bw
No
So

...
K ...
Nw ....
Nw ....

25,
Sec.

Pt
Pt so.
Pt ne
Pt so....
Pt so.
No
SW
So
SVx

.

All ..
Nw .
No ..
8W ..
So ..
Pt sw
Pt

of SeV, 35

Amt.
10.15

23.90

Sec. Amt.

Amt.

32.72

Amt.

Amt.

11.70

'6.50

swVi ..19
Sec Amt.

....25

.Lot. Blk. Alilt.

,..,S

NW.

W14

BW

..

."8

so....
...25

ho....
...25

.32

.3.1

sw no...

53.35

49
Dose

sotd
Se nw(i wMi

6W

Sw
NV4 sw

'....
Be

..
BW
...

Nw
Wt sw..
EV4 no
Mhu1,; ...
EV4
Nw

Nw

nw
Se

49.

Se .
No .
So .

.

DCsc

Desc

he.
NO

W so..

Sw

00 ......
24,

....
Sw

no
nw

ne
nw

Range

Amt.

26.99

2

,. ..31

Desc

....29

....29

30

o2

.......31

25-4- 8.

I

$

24,

24, 51,

Ne

!

Ne

J

BO

...

...

Amt.

swvl
30li

No

no'.i
sci;

Eisei
..20

l
!!1!!.'!22

NW
N14

No'. eft
nwU

Township 25,
Desc.
Nw
Ntt

EH
Nw

Nw
8V4

Eti so...

Nw

Nw

84
St4

S't

25,

Sw

Sw

Sw

Ne

8w

Sw

Sec
Nii 11H

Nw

Sw

NH nw.,
SH sw

so
Nw
NH

n w ....
Sw

51.

4,
Desc
Sw
SW

Nw ....

EH
Ne
Sw

19

20
20

21
21
22
21

30

J5

no
no

25
no 23
so

so

.....

ne

hV

29

25

27

31

34

3a

15
17
17

se

N

....

17
&

&

&

22
o

no 24
21
25

&
28

no 35

20
.....21

21

'.'.'.'.'&
24
24

.23

.27

.27

.27

.27

.2)
,....29
.SO

30
....33

.... 0

....21

8.?.3.

,....35

Township Rnngo
Desc.

ne ne jiw.lS
so

sw
30

SNAKE CREEK PRECINCT.
Township Range

Township

Townsnij)

Se

Se

....21

....22

.23

....27

....21

....33

5, Range

Se .....
Se

20

26

21

29
30
31

,....32
32

, .u3
31
33
33

Township 25, Range
'8ec. Anit. Desc

ne Sw 33
22 J WH so
z. z.11 sw J
25 2.C8

BOX BUTTE PRECINCT.
Township 2fi, Range 47.

Desc ec.
Ne 4$ L65 Nw

1V4

Btt

..19

..20

CO.

60.

........

Sw

48.

52.

Amt.
7.M
2.60
3,03

Sec

no...

1.95
.71

3.15
2.90

1.93
1.93
3.05
3.75
5.15
3.75
3.15
3,31

Amt.
4.18

16.20
8.70
7.92
2.50
2.67
2.27
2.03

2.03
19.15
2.03
2.C7
3.00
3.00
6.92
3.65

Amt.
4.05

Sec
..15 10.CS

..IS

3.40
7.95
3.8Q

2.50

4.23
2.20
1.33

3.62
4,30
2.15
21R

1.03
1.05
2.00

3.93
1.B6

Amt
,19 2.98
...20 5.46

Sec.

Amt.

Sec.

Sec.
Y.M

10.68

Amt. Desc

5.20

Sec.

2.72
2.72
2.82

27.35
6.30
2.72
2.72
2.72
1.54
3.75
2.70
1.54
l.CI
5.93
3.20
2.72
4.15

29.70

Amt.
2.72

2K50
2.53

3.27

2.21

Amt.
3.40

39.45

Sec.
4.53
3.0S
1.30

9.03
4.60

5.03
1.30
1.30

Amt.
3.29
1.57
3.23
1.87
1.87
1.81
5.00
4.53
1.S7

Amt.
3.2)

5.01

Sec Amt.
..22 2.83

BH HW...... 6 .75 EH 23 7.30
8w 6 1.33 SW 21 2.83
Ne 7 1.35 Se 24 2.83
Se 7 1.33 EH 23 5.45
SH se 8 .75 Nw 25 9.4S
Sw 11 2.83 Se 2C 12.55
Nw 14 4.25 Be 2.S 2.82
BH It C.10 Nw 29 2.82
Ne 15 2.93 No 32 2.83
NH ne 17 .92 Nw , 32 10.50
Sw 17 2.10 Sw 32 2.83
No 18 1.40 Se 32 2.83
EH 19 5.G3 WH 33 6.43
SH 21 7.00

Township 27. Range 47.
Desc . Bee Amt. Desc Sec Amt.
Nw 2$ 9.53 Ne 20 2.8J
Sw 3 3.50 Nw 28 2.82
Sw 7 2.49 Nw 33 2.82
Nw 17 2.82 Ne 31 J.S3
Se . 2.82 Nw 34 2.82
Sw 24 2.82 Ne 35 2.S2
Nw 25 242 Nw ,33 2.82
Se 36 2.P Se 35 J.S2

Township 26 Range 48,
Desc. Sec Amt. Desc Sec Amt.
Sw 13 2.8S Se 11 433
iNwtf & H. Nw .. If 2.82

bw 2 4.10 Se .14 2.82
NU sw 2 1.50 Nw u 2.&S
Sw 3 2.82 SH 7.10
NH e 3 IM Ne 17 3,05
SU. .so 3 1.51 Sw n 3.03
WH 6. Nw 20 2.30
No 6 3.9B Nw 38 2.80
Re 6 2.88 Hw 2.21)
KH BW 7 1.41 Sw f.t 2.20
HH e 7 1.50 S ai 2.3
WH 8 7.30 Ne 5 2127
Ne 9 1(0 Sw 32 4.1
Nft ! M

Township 2, Rang 4S.
Desc. S Amt. Done. See. Amt.
Nw 1 2.J Sw nw 14 .86
Sw 1 2,15 e 1G 2JI)
Ne 2.8S Bw ..........20 4

Nw ., 2 2,82 N'e 21 2.82
Sw 2 26 WH 5.(8
Ne 3 3.40 NU ne 2t 1.C0
EH 9 C.77 SH se 25 l.W

He
8w
Nw
8e
NU
111.

Ho.
'j n

SJ4 SC...
No & sw

Deso.
Ho ..
Ne ..
8e ..
No ..
No ..
80 ..
HW B
Nw .
Nw .

Nw .
Nw .
Nw .

Dose.
SV6 ...
Sw ...
W'U, .
1m ..
aw

Doso,
Nw
8H
Sw .
Nw

Nw

M4
Hw
So

Deso.
Nw ..
S14 ...

Desc
Nw ..

Dose.
NH so

so ..
Nw ....

I

Deso
.
.

EH
.

Nw
.
.
.
.
.

Nw
.

Nw
EH
Nw

Desc
4

SH

Desc
BH

ne

All

Sw

Nw

SH

Dose.
NH .
Ne..
,Nw .
TCo ,.
Nw .
Nw .
EH .

..
WH .

& 6.
....

Township Range
Sec.
...10
...u
...11
...13
...in
...13
...14

Desc.
2.82

21.15

5.68 .....34

Township 26, Range.
Sec Deso. Ami.

2 1.97
IS 2.45

1.70 20 2.45
2.45 2H

3.20 3.13
C 2,60 NW 91 2,90

Sw 31 2.45
8 305 SW

......11 3.1(1 .12

1.70 34 2.45
1.70 1.711

IS Nw iSS 1.70
Township IlUliBo

Amt, Desc Sec. Amt.
3.2$ Nw 32 1.301

27 1.39
2.75 Nw

31 2.03 N4 33 2.40
..31 2.03

Township Itnugrj CO.

Sec Amt.

SW.
.w.ll
....12 NH .....
....13 Nw
....13 2.53
....14 0.10
....19 2.70 Nw
....23 3.G0

Township Rnngo
Sec Desc.

1 KH

Rnngo
Sec- -

. 5 11.C0
Township

60c Amt.
so

SW 2
2

iN',4 3
Sw 3
)0 .......... J

8w .,.,..,,, 6
Ne
No 10
TM so.. 10
N4
Sw ....,..,..11

2.15

2.70
8.53

1.3)
3.25

25.

26,

Wft
BW 854 So

Township Range
Desc. Desc.

0
S14 aw

No
Se

8w

Se
Sw

SW
Sw

No

Township
Sec. Amt.

4
......... 5

. U
0
8

10

4..10
11

Township
Sec Amt.

10
aw 13

Nw 17

17

..........18
Nw 19

19
Nw 20

WH
hw

se
No
Nw

Be

Se

BW.

no

Sw

8

I

I

Lot.
1

5
1

2....

21.

15.

18.

6
7

9
10

27.

49.

No

4 8W
5 2
6 28

So
8e
Nc

27

Ne

O.W KV
Se

So
Ne

So

8W

Ne

4

Se
No

Se

Ne

4

C ,

1

I
3

1 $
U

.

1

2

3$
nw

nw.
.11

....14

....It
,...14
....14
....15
....21
....21

....22
nH

4
4
5

.....

..... 9
9

5

7
8

1

3

4
C

4
5

8

..6..

..

..

..

..

..

..

.. 8

..

..10

..11

..11

..11

..11

..11

..12

..12

..12

..12

..12

..12

.

. ..19

I

2.81

l.CS

1.50
5.45

8

4 2.10

, Nw

7 2.05
2.45

7.00

....
2.70

I

1
2

9

..19

2.71
2.71
2.71
2.71
5.67
2.71
2.71
2,71
2.71
2.71
4.00
5.40
2.71
C.G0

13.27'NW

51.

No

Sw

Ne

No

No

12
No

no
no

25,

Sw I 4.20 S
7 2.CG

Ne

8w

Sw

XX

7

No

SH

C

Sw
No

....

Sw

1.30

Sw

....
27,

26,

Bw

Sw

Sw

Sw

2.72
1

7.72
2 3.20

2

....

r.
7

2

2

2

... 6

6
.. S

8
S
8

.. 8
8

8

..11

..11

..11

..11

..11

..11

2.73
2.72
n in
3.20
3.20
2,72
8.17
5.69
3.90
7.90
2.12
2.72

1.38

1.34
2.75

13.55
3.03
1.38
6.50
2.82
2.82
5.45
1.45

Sec
6.44

2.93
3.30

10.95
2.91
2.82
2.90
2.82
2.8J
2.82
2.82
2.S2
2.83

Sec Amt.
....3$ 6.15

8.93
3.82
7.52
4.54

98.10
10.49
4.3)
5.9)

Sec

IJHO
NH

Sec.

Blk. Amt.
...13 3.51

..10

3.72

69.21

11.3;

5.20

6.20

6.12

1.9C

6,60
1.0J
L90

!i5
C.S7

3.50

Amt
nw,

11

nw, i 6.53

8w

Ne
Nw

Sw

Sw

2.45

49.

26,
Deso.

sw..

....12
4.95

Amt,
....25

Amt,

..11

..11

..12

Rango
Deso,

Nw

Nw

SW ..,...!Nw

8w
NV4

Amt.

Amt

....13

44.45

Range
Deso,
Nw ...
Btf

.,

Nw

BH ...
No
Nw
Sw

Nw ....
SH ...

Range 47.
Desc.

7i
n
no......

Range

Nw

Nw

...,
.....

S
....

Nw ,..,

Nw ....
Bw

Desc Amt. Desc.
ne

Lot.

48.
Sec.
...27

....Ii

Bee.

NU

Nw

Sec.
..23
..23
..2,3
..26
..28
..29
..30
..31
..33

CO.

Sea.

51.

52,

Sec.

,.25

Boe.

sec
....13

,11

nH

....23

....21

Bee.
Sw

Bw neU eH
seH
sen

Sw

NH

WH ....., ..Jo
Bw
Nw

48.
Desc. Sec,
Hse
SH se,.
WH

Ne

NH

Ne

Desc.
No

Nw
No

2S,

Cs'H

...II

wH

....23

......23

...33

PRECINCT,
Range

Township Hange

See.
....17

....18

....18

....19

....20

....21

Sc.
....21

Hue .,..,...8 2.59 Sw
Sw 4.15 EU ne HVi
Nw .........15 2.20
Ne nw. .20 3.8) sw liw.33
WH nw....2l 1.62 SHsw&sH
WH se ise

Alt
Township 27. Range 60.

Desc. Stc Amt. Dose. Sec.
SH 3 8.90 Nw r..20
NH 8.9) Sw
So 14 4.IXS Ne

3.3J Ne
No 20 5.95 Sw

28, Range CO.

Desc Amt.
Ne 35 31.19

13 to'ii"!

'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.
A--

13

&

II
It

33

33
33

....
....

....
Township

13

12

17

19

Township

se

&.

DORSEY
Township

.....

12

S.

..!

..11

..11

12
& SL.1S

to 15 IS
to .14

19

19

19
19
19
19

...A9

Amt.

Amt.

...,25

1.3

10.49
.23
.25
.13
.15

.15

.15

.15

.15

.63

.17
.32
.15
.15
.13

.35
.18

.18

.IS
6.75
.14
.IS
IS

.13

.18

.18

.18
.95

.45

.20

.24

.as
M.

C.S7
.45

.IS

.18

.18

.1

Deso. Sec,

senw.17

Nw

Bw

.........36

Bw

.

.

.

.

.
21 .

1 .

7 '.

8 .
9 .

.

.
7 ,
8 .
9 .

.
11 .

.

.
7 .
8 .
9 ,

.

.
7 .
8 .
9 .

.

.
7 .

.

.

.
.

1 .
4 .

Dose

.

.

49.

Pt ne
nw w, bw

Bo

BW

So

.......

sw

No

Se
nw

sw

Se

ne

He

27

31

36

19

12
13 25

26

U

10

so

Anit.

Amt
33

be

so

.....

se
.....

...'JO

52.

....18

..

....36
8,

11

u. .!

-

21

25

nw
26
26

30
06 ....

8.

.....33

Se
80

Se

he sw

no.

.....27

.

17. 49.

80

8e

.14

.11

.15
.18
.19
.22

......

nfl
.30

.33

2X

....17

.,..19

....31
49.

33
se20 sw

23
So 2t

Township

20

HEMINGFORD.

14
15
18

11
20

13
IS

10
11

1C

10

13

ne

20

13

14

25

13
15

20

30

26
28
26
28

33

32

no

se
& 31

13

17
24

19

10
21

15

11

23

21

28

33

12
22

19

10

Blk.
...19
...19
...19
...11
..19
...19
...20
...20
...20
,...20
,...20
,. .20
,...20
...21
...21

....21
...21

,...21
...21
,...Sl

j
....23
....27
....27
....27
....27
'.'.'.'.Hi
....28
....29
...29
....21
....32

mSS
r. 32
2 33
3 33
1 31
2 St
3 31
4 34
5 34
6 34

16 34
17 34
18 34
1 to 1$ 35
7 to 12 M

1 47

27,

00

Amt
18.80
18.80
4.25
2.82
3.7')
2.81

10.55

2.43

2.43

Sec

Sec

2.72

7.55

4.33

11
3.15
4.63
2.4.3
2.72
2.72

2.43

2.43
2,83

Amt,

....20.........

BH

BH

......,,

32.12

3.29
2.72
6.17
2.73

.81
2.73
2.72
3.20
2.73
3.03
3.63
2.91
2.93

2.03
4.29
2.73

Amt.
20.20

C.4S

2.73
2.73
5.20
2.72

3.43
4.0)
8.00
2.73
3.05
3.30

S.
2.72

13.86
3.65

2.82
2.83
4.96
.81

LH
s.ai
1.46
1.40
2.S6

2.99
1.53
8.15
1.C0
2.83
0.3S
3.58
2.85
2.85
2.82
2.90
2.82
2.82
2.83

Amt.
10.40

4.1K
23.17
13.65
6.03
6.01
1.72
6.0B
3.83

Amt.
3.05
L4S

1.4S
1.17

2.01
11.72

3.03
3.01
1.44
3 8)
1.43

Amt.
3.73
.18

11.50
.3

.37
.37
.18
.18

8.70
.18

7.03
.18
.35
.
.33
.35
.13
.IS
.18

8.63

:U
2.83

.13
.13
.13
.18
.33
.16
.V
.39
JS

4.36
.10
.15

1.03
.15
.IS
.16
.63
.65
.30
.30
J)
.30
.3)
.39

22.35
.31
.43
.23
.1R
.IS

BUSHMILL'S ADDITION TO HESIINQ- -
ruuu,

Iot. Blk. Amt. I Lot Blk. Amt
1 1 3 .SO 3 1 .60
3 1 .SOI 4 1 .60

Township Range

nw.......

Amt.

Amt.

Amt.

Anit.

8ec. Amt.
,17 7.0TI

S L48

W,JW

Dese,
Nw .
Bw ..
SW ..
Sw ..
Bw ..
Bw ..
Be ..
Be ..
Ne ..
Bw ..
Be ..

Desc.
in

BO ....
Nw ....
BW
Nw nc,

nw ...
SH ne,

uw
NH se
Sw ...
NW ..

Desc,
NH
Se .
BW .
Ne .
8W .
Be .
No .

Bw .
No .
Nw
So .
No .
EH
Nw
Ne .
NW
Sw
No
Nw
Bo
SH

Desc.
No

BW
Se
Be
Ne sw,

EH

LAlWN
37, Range 61.

Sec Amt.
2.73....

....IP

..,.20

....23

....25

....26
.. .27
....28
....28
....2S

flange
flee
&

....2...,C

....3
..IS
sH

a

Township
See....

A

8

w
Itu

.13
13

441314
X4

ii
X5

no
.. SH

BV . . . .
no 7.

2 3
7

.
s

14

!..

A

a
3.
4
4

A

.

BH 3
EH no, ne

sw, 7
EH nw, EH

sw 9
So , 9
N 10
By. nH.... 10

1 St.,

Z.

2.72
172

2.72
3,71!
2.72
4.43
5.72
3.20

)

2.93
6.39
1.73

L$2

3.52
1.75
n.sr.
1.S7

lAlnt.
B

o

P.

2.43
CIS
2.0)
2.13

at'i
2.05
2,91
2.43
2.17
2.45
6.15
2. IS
2.43
6.S5
7.5S
2.45
2.45
2.45
4.62

Bee Amt.

nw....
nweo

Mala

Amt.

$1.80

4.73

2.40

2.46

12.CS
16.73
16.75

12.6S

r$yHP9Ff V

PRF.CINCT.
Towialilp

Desc. Sec
NH
HH nw. t'H

sw 30
Ne 31

Bw ...., 31

NH 13
Nw 31
NH . n'4A.

.( 34
Ne ...i.35

Tonrnihlji 28, Gl

nw.

3.31

3.311

6.55

Desc
No
So
Nw ......
Hw
Se aw....
Nw
Not...,..,
Nw
Wit tiw. hp

nw

27i ItSnge
vDesc
Nw ,.,
Sw
Sw
SW
Se
Nw ....
8 .....
NO
BH

se
NH
Ne
NH
8w
No
Sw
VIA

SW,

....

Township
Ne ..
Desc.

to 1:
7

Sec. AmU
15
15

..22
,.22
..23
..23
..24.
..29

iU

62.
SCO

.....19
19
20
22
23
26

,. ..26
27

'H
l

i. iHd
,"J

30
.30
.31
.31
.33

WH & scH.34
Nn 35
Sw X

3$, Range 52.
.11 10.83

Sec. Amt,
NH nw. II
wh ne.

nw ...... ..13
So ...... ....13
EH ne. eH

so 24
WA nw, nH

sw .....31
Se 3t
NW 33
SW 33
SW .. 3i
t?e ..... i . ..."
Nw ...36
6H .......... Sj

Am.
CM

ISl

2.731

19

C

3.
2.(i;
1.03
1.8T.
IXt
2.7J

t7a' 3.0S
4.66
Z.4H

4.6K
8.51

6.06
tf

6.07
2.4B

9.3

IS

LSt
19.29

8.41

2,

IJS
2.4a
4.9S

DR. G. W. MITCHELL,
Physician ano Sargeon Dsy and night ctlla,

Offlcoovor BogueBtore. " Phone ISO.

H. A. COPSEY, M. D.
Physician Surgeoa

Phone 300
Calls answered promptly day and night frr)
oiaice. Offices: Alliance National Sktak
Building OTor the Office.

DRTcfiAiriirSLr
WITH .

DR. BELLWOOD
Special Attention

Paid to Eye Work

GEO. J. HAND,
HOMEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN AND SL'RGEOW
Formerly Interne Homeopathic

pltal University of Iowa.

Phone Office over Alliance Shoe Btora
, Residence PlioneuiJi.

Churchill & Thornton
PHYSICIANS AND SURGEONS

(Successors Dr. J, Moore)

OFFICE IN FLETCHER BLOCK
Ofllce hours 11-- a.m., 2--4 p.m. 7;30-- 9 p,iu.

Office 1'houo 63
Res, Phone, Dr Thornton, 187
Night calls, Phone 62 or 187

Drs. Bowman & Weber
PHYSICIANS AND SURGEONS

First National Bank lildg. Rooms

Office hours, 10
1:30 to 4, too p.

n. in.
in.

.0

3.0
05

2.3$

2--4

t.

W

ti

2.4

and

Post

51.

to H,

Office Phono 63 Res. Phone 16 & 1S4

Drs.Coppernoll & Petersen
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIANS

(iiuccesMirs to Dr Frey A Haifoj

17 and 18 Ruiner Block
Office Phone 43, Residence 20

Mr. and Mrs. B. F. Lockwooi
UNDERTAKING AND EMUAL.MING

Funeral Director and Embalmer
Phones Office 314, Res. 203

ALLIANCE NEBRASKA

AUG. F. HORNBURG
Private Nurse

Phone 492

WILLIAM MITCHELL,

ALLIANCE,

ATTORNEY
AT

LN

Oo

NEBRASKA.

EUGENE BURTON
Attorney at Law

in rooms formerly occupied by
R, C. Noleman, First Kal'l Bank blk

'Phone 180. ALLIANCE. NEB.

H. M. BULLOCK.
Attorney at Law,

ajl:lia.tvo:e, neb.
8UITU TUTTLE.

HW,

Office

IB A B. TASH

TUTTLE & TASH,
ATTORNEYS
AT LAW.

REAL ESTATE,
North ALLIANCE, NEB,


